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2005 UCI MTB World Cup - Willingen - Cross-Country Men Results

Rank [BIB (Code UCI Nom / Prénom Equipe Temps/Ecart
Rang [BIB ([UCI Code Last Name / First Name Team Time/Gap
1 1 SUI19760413 SAUSER Christoph SIEMENS CANNONDALE MTB RACING TEAM 01:59:30
2 51 ITA19771017 BUI Marco 01:59:50
3 6 FRA19800816  ABSALON Julien BIANCHI AGOS 02:00:14
4 3 ESP19780824 HERMIDA Jose Antonio MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 02:00:38
5 12 SWE19800517 KESSIAKOFF Fredrik SIEMENS CANNONDALE MTB RACING TEAM 02:02:18
6 7 GBR19820412  KILLEEN Liam SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 02:03:07
7 25 SUI19780613 BUNDI Silvio ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM 02:03:12
8 16 USA19810815 CRAIG Adam 02:03:27
9 23 SUI19800510 NAEF Ralph MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 02:03:36
10 49 ITA19751001 ZOLI Jader 02:03:53
11 15 NED19791010 BAKKER Erwin HEIJDENS-TEN TUSSCHER 02:04:08
12 18 SUI19700217 FRISCHKNECHT Thomas 02:04:19
13 61 ITA19740429 PIRAZZOLI Mirko 02:04:23
14 24 POL19740801 GALINSKI Marek ORBEA 02:04:29
15 21 NED19760514  PETERS Bas 02:04:38
16 2 BEL19760427 PAULISSEN Roel GIANT-RACING-TEAM 02:04:45
17 64 CZE19770322  SPESNY Milan 02:05:03
18 32 NZL19780630 LEUCHS Kashi BIANCHI AGOS 02:05:16
19 9 NED19681010 BRENTIENS Bart GIANT-RACING-TEAM 02:05:18
20 8 GER19760520 FUMIC Lado 02:05:28
21 57 GER19810505  KASS Jochen 02:05:35
22 59 SUI19860513 SCHURTER Nino 02:05:52
23 34 DEN19850322 FUGLSANG Jakob HEIJDENS-TEN TUSSCHER 02:06:03
24 36 AUT19801011  SOUKUP Christoph 02:06:13
25 42 SUI19810120 WEBER Balz UNIVEGA PRO CYCLING TEAM 02:06:19
26 11 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel 02:06:23
27 66 SUI19790806 KUGLER Andreas ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM 02:06:23
28 56 ESP19780301  TRAYTER ALEMANY Marc 02:06:24
29 48 SUI19780731 BISCHOF Christof 02:06:41
30 65 ESP19840909 RUZAFA CUETO Ruben 02:06:43
31 37 NED19771105  TJALLINGII Marten HEIJDENS-TEN TUSSCHER 02:06:48
32 31 NED19800616 AL Thys GIANT-RACING-TEAM 02:06:55
33 239 FRA19760413  FRECH Frédéric 02:07:18
34 17 AUT19810117  WEISS Michael 02:07:36
35 55 SUI19820416 GUJAN Martin ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM 02:07:41
36 58 FRA19740928  CHEVALIER Jérome 02:07:57
37 60 GER19750517  KURSCHAT Wolfram 02:08:05
38 85 SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil BIANCHI AGOS 02:08:06
39 79 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino 02:08:34
40 29 AUS19800122  TABERLAY Sid SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 02:08:42
41 80 GER19780314  PLATT Karl 02:08:58
42 118 SWE19810409 FRIBERG Carl BIKIN'CYPRUS INT. 02:09:14
43 68 UKR19810313 BOGDAN Igor 02:09:29
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AUT19790625
ITA19831111
ESP19830901
SUI19840623
FRA19760117
RUS19840126
USA19731223
UKR19800315
GBR19760607
ESP19790201
FRA19781126
SUI19830911
ESP19840925
POL19860427
AUT19761214
CZE19851220
ITA19840911
AUT19770520
GER19820318
SUI19840712
SWE19750603
SLO19820315
ITA19851115
ESP19770425
CZE19810426
BEL19821129
ESP19780702
BEL19820722
SUI19810316
GER19820415
GER19760625
GER19820702
CAN19850529
GER19811116
ROM19760910
GER19760824
FRA19791219
GER19770101
ESP19811218
CZE19821102
SVK19860804
SUI19780219
GER19800604
GER19780511
NED19830624
CZE19820521
BEL19840413
SUI19830123
GER19850808
AUS19850809
BEL19800425
NED19860319
CZE19860711
ITA19850408
USA19821201
GER19830326
SUI19820811
SUI19770610
ESP19821020
GBR19790702
GER19771130

LAKATA Alban
FELDERER Mike
LEJARETTA ERRASTI Inaki
MARX Till

MARTINEZ Miguel
TROFIMOV Yury
BRODERICK Michael
RYSENKO Sergiy
BECKINGSALE Oliver
MORATA ABRIL Oriol
RAVANEL Cedric
GRAF Jirg

MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio
BATEK Dariusz
RAMETSTEINER Roman
FRIEDL Jiri

LONGO Tony
METZLER Hannes
SICKMULLER Johannes
BERNASCONI Fabio
TAVELL Philip

SOLAR Miha

TIBERI Andrea

DIAZ DE LA PENA LO Alejandro
VOKROUHLIK Tomas
DELFOSSE Sébastien
LLORDELLA PRAT Joan
BYNENS Damien
SCHALBETTER Ivan
RUDIGER Benjamin
MARX Torsten

BOHME Tim

PLAXTON Max

GENZE Hannes
OPREA OVIDIU Tudor
SAHM Stefan

HANSEN Sébastien
GOLDERER Roland
ALVAREZ Ivan
BOUDNY Pavel

HANUS Lukas
ROCCARO Thomas
SCHMUDE Friedemann
DILGER Andreas
SCHOTMAN Frank
JAMNICZ Emil
VERMEULEN Nicolas
BOILLAT Joris

TANN Rene
MCCONNELL Danie
JACOBS Gody
BECKING Hans
SKARNITZL Jan
POLLINGER Hubert
OBYE Alan

ROCHOW Olaf
SCHMID Raffael
ABACHERLI Roland
VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael
TOOGOOD Zak

GOLZ Marc

SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING

ORBEA

COMMENCAL OXBOW

ORBEA

LOTTO

ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM

MAXXIS-MSC
CESKA SPORITELNA MTB
MASSI-ABARTH

MAXXIS-MSC

BIKIN'CYPRUS INT.
GIANT-RACING-TEAM

UNIVEGA PRO CYCLING TEAM

MAX CURSOR

GIANT-RACING-TEAM

FISCHER-BMC
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BEL19850327

GBR19730809
BEL19860212

GER19860826
SL019821002
GER19801104
GER19840404
UKR19850828
CZE19850321
BEL19861230

FRA19830609
SUI19860820

RUS19860524
CZE19810912
NED19850705
BEL19820315

GER19831219
HUN19841205
SUI19860824

ESP19781023

NED19861006
GER19830310
FRA19841023
USA19851211
BEL19850731

GBR19781204
NED19850616
SUI19720325

GER19780613
GER19810701
NED19820508
NED19820911
NED19820409
GER19840804
FRA19861017
GBR19860618
AUS19790630
NED19840220
GER19780403
NED19811023
FRA19840316
BEL19850808

CZE19800705
GER19850224
GER19840406
SLO19801008
AUT19711123
GER19851127
USA19851102
USA19831222
BEL19820907

NED19850731
CZE19831121
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AUS19860814
NED19800922
ITA19700609

CHN19851210
NED19850907
GER19830820
BEL19860722

FONTAINE Laurent
OUCHTERLONY James
BREMS Bjorn
WEINHOLD Andi
GRILC Rok

WITZACK Tobias
MALETZ Christopher
YAKYMENKO Oleksandr
NOVAK Jiri

MALFLIET Sam

BAZIN Nicolas
ROHRBACH Nicola
VORONTSOV Denis
VIDECKY Karel
OTTENS Tim
MASSAER Joris
LEHMANN Frank
MELTS Andras
SCHUTZ Daniel
GISPERT LABARTA Marti
KROMMENDIJK Maarten
VOGT Christian
PLANTET Pierre Geoffrey
SCHULTZ Sam

VAN HOOVELS Kevin
BJERGFELT William
NELLEN Mark

FOEHN Urs
KLEINDIENST Andre
BRZEZINSKI Fabian
DE JONG Leon
WAGENAAR Mathijs
EVERS Rick
COCONCELLI Jochen
REMY Paul

FIELD Ian

COOPER Dylan
RENTMEESTER Ruud
NILGES Peter

BULT Axel
LEGASTELOIS Thibault
MOTTET Ludovic
VLACH Lukas
WALTER Torsten
EIERMANN Daniel
VRECER Robert
HAUER Gerald
ROCHOW Wilko
DEVINE John

WAITE Nick

RANSON Dominiek
GROOTHUISMINK Marcel
MACHAC Stanislav
BIBBY Ian

LEWIS Shaun
HOUWER Onno
WEISS Werner
YINHUI Guo

LUISMAN Jordy
FELKEL Thomas
FLION Jorgen

MERLAN DUO-BE ONE

UNIVEGA PRO CYCLING TEAM

MAX CURSOR

MAXXIS-MSC

HEIJDENS-TEN TUSSCHER

UNIVEGA PRO CYCLING TEAM

LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL
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AUT19861109
SUI19770824
ISR19810515
BEL19821015
BEL19821110
BEL19770124
BEL19820727
SUI19860821
NZL19790426
CAN19770414
IRL19710818
ITA19740416

HUBER Georg
BONT Klemens
PEKATCH Dror
GEERAERTS Tom
TAILDEMAN Andy
APPERMANS Steve
DE WAEL Karel
MARTINET Gael
MADGWICK Timothy
KABUSH Geoff
MCCAULEY Richie
STEINACHER Dario

Nombre de partants / Number of Starters :
Coureurs hors délai / Riders finisching outside the time limit :
Coureurs ayant abandonné / Riders abandoning the race :

DOMCYCLE-COMMENCAL-BIKE PARK
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0
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DNF = course non terminée / did not finish
DNS = non partants / did not start

DQ = disqualifié / disqualified

OoTL = hors délai / outside time limit

Top

Copyright $ 1997-2012 Union Cycliste Internationale. All rights reserved.




	xldmVsMj0wJmlkbmV3cz0zNTM2AA==: 
	form1: 
	content: 




